
Idaho Transportation Department
Monthly Length Distribution forDecember, 2021

Site names:
County:
Funct Class:
Location:

00196
Canyon
U Principal Arterial - Interstate Axle Factor Grp:

Growth Factor Grp:

2
3
3

I-84  0.4 Mi. NW of US-20 IC #25

Seasonal Factor Grp:
Daily Factor Grp:
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0-6 156
.37%

51
.24%

105
.51%

1
.01%

50
.41%

64
.83%

41
.32%

6-23 32,417
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16,430
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7,546
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8,440
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23-40 2,575
6.18%

1,939
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637
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665
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40-70 1,694
4.06%

820
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2.00%

642
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70-121 4,863
11.66%
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5.81%
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1,958
15.38%
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